
Machine Knit
SPEC SHEET                  Item: 3898 

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:
Coated Machine Knits, Blue Crinkle Latex Palm Coating, Cor-Grip III™, 
10-Gauge, Light Blue Cotton/Polyester Machine Knit Shell : 3898

Cor-Grip III™, 10-Gauge, Light Blue Cotton/Polyester Machine Knit Shell, 
Blue Crinkle Latex Palm Coating

APPLICATIONS:

CARE:
XL

28

BARCODES:
ITEM      DOZEN          CASE
3898S

3898M

3898L

3898XL

796326980460

796326980453

796326980446

796326980477

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

West Coast Office:
433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14)

City of Industry, CA 91789
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

Case
Weight

(lbs)

33

Component Materials comply with all federal regulations for food contact. 
(U.S. Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR, Parts 170-199)

Wash using warm water and commercial laundry detergent. Water 
temperature not to exceed 50°C/122°F. Air-dry or tumble-dry with low 
heat.

50796326980472

50796326980465

50796326980458

50796326980489

DESCRIPTION
• Cor-Grip III™
• Light Blue Cotton/Polyester Shell
• 10-Gauge, Machine Knit
• Blue Crinkle Latex Palm Coating
            

Unit of Sale:  One Dozen
Packaging:  12Prs/Polybag
Case Pack:  10 Dozen
COO:  China
Available Sizes:  S-XL

ORDERING:

FORESTRY CONSTRUCTIONRECYCLING
OPERATIONS
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